ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Bond

Bond Solo Series Three Way Thermostatic Diverter Trim with Roman Numerals and
Lever Handle

Style #: B3T110

Available in Copper, Matte Gold, Chrome, Burnished Brass, Gold, Burnished Nickel, Dark Nickel, Matte Nickel, Dark Brass, Brass, Vintage Brass
and Nickel

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Bond

Modern designs infused with rare soul and artistry. Explore our wide range of Bond bath and kitchen elements, from fittings to fixtures to hardware.

FEATURES

Lever Handle

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish
Chrome

Nickel

Brass

Matte Nickel
Burnished Nickel
Burnished Brass
Copper

Vintage Brass
Dark Brass
Dark Nickel
Gold

Matte Gold

WATERWORKS.COM

Item Number
B3T110-C
B3T110-N
B3T110-B
05-01264-46560
05-11532-45271
05-02879-62960
05-05158-22110
B3T110-VTB
05-03772-55508
B3T110-DN
05-99640-43405
05-38503-08377

(800) 899-6757

For use with a Thermostatic shower system and three waterway outlets such as a handshower, shower head, and tub spout
Features Upturned Lever Handles

Stocked in Chrome, Nickel, Brass and Dark Nickel
Requires rough valve, sold separately: GUDV66

Price
£418
£418
£1,238
£554
£554
£554
£674
£674
£636
£674
£1,026
£1,026



